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Women / 10 / Senior A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Piringer443
ENA

9.375 9.500 9.4509.400 37.725
5T 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Mckenna Appleton466
MD Hill's

9.425 9.300 9.2509.525 37.500
3T 5 1 10 2 

2 

Rebekah Jenkins497
Docksiders Gym

9.625 9.625 9.4008.350 37.000
1 1 13 3T 3 

3 

Arianna Agrapides659
Premier - NJ

9.525 8.825 9.4009.125 36.875
2 8 5 3T 4 

4 

Hannah Munnelly401
Docksiders Gym

9.300 9.475 9.1758.900 36.850
7 3 7 12 5 

5 

Amy Stewart356
Uzelac Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.3259.200 36.775
10T 6 4 7T 6 

6 

Ronni Binstock499
Docksiders Gym

9.425 9.450 9.2758.375 36.525
3T 4 12 9 7 

7 

Skylar Davisson713
NJ TopFlight Gymnast

9.050 8.625 9.3509.025 36.050
10T 9 6 6 8 

8 

Rose Debarberie500
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

9.150 8.925 9.2258.700 36.000
9 7 10 11 9 

9 

Keaghan Schafer434
PA Butler Hy-Flyers

8.800 7.525 9.4009.400 35.125
14 16 2T 3T 10 

10 

Donna Howell377
PA United Sports

9.375 8.000 8.9758.600 34.950
5T 14 11 13 11 

11 

Kayla Brooks432
Hanover Gymnastics

8.875 8.450 8.4508.800 34.575
12 12 8 15 12 

12 

Emma Imbarlina389
PA Gym Dandys

8.750 8.575 7.9758.750 34.050
15 10 9 16 13 

13 

Megan Miles468
WV Gym Nest

9.275 8.250 9.3257.050 33.900
8 13 17 7T 14 

14 

Danni Riggs645
Richmond Olympiad

8.825 8.525 7.6007.250 32.200
13 11 16 17 15 

15 

Olivia Casey486
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

8.400 7.000 8.5507.950 31.900
16 17 14 14 16 

16 

Yesenia Morales714
NJ TNT Elite

8.350 0.000 9.4250.000 17.775
17 18 18 2 17 

17 

Amanda Gonzalez354
Frederick Gym

0.000 7.900 0.0007.800 15.700
18 15 15 18 18 

18 
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Women / 10 / Senior B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Davis502
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.750 9.100 9.7259.675 38.250
1 13 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Raymond490
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.625 9.675 9.4509.425 38.175
2T 2 4 4T 2 

2 

Sophia Restaino708
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.600 9.550 9.6759.175 38.000
4T 4T 10 2 3 

3 

Griffin James792
Gymstrada Gym

9.600 9.550 9.5759.150 37.875
4T 4T 11 3 4 

4 

Charlise Doctor634
Excalibur Gym

9.600 9.600 9.4009.000 37.600
4T 3 12 7 5 

5 

Tess Muir524
ENA

9.525 9.250 9.2759.500 37.550
9T 10 2T 12 6 

6 

Julianna Roland662
NJ CHGA Gym

9.525 9.450 9.2009.350 37.525
9T 6T 6T 14T 7 

7 

Mei Li Costa747
NJ Arena

9.625 9.450 8.9259.350 37.350
2T 6T 6T 19 8 

8 

Mia Betancourt472
PA Berks

9.575 9.275 9.1259.350 37.325
8 9 6T 17 9 

9 

Carly Kosanovich371
PA Xquisite

9.200 8.925 9.3509.200 36.675
16T 14 9 8T 10 

10 

Ashley Duke620
Apollo Gym

9.350 9.175 9.1758.800 36.500
11 11 14T 16 11 

11 

Shannon Gregory749
Head Over Heels

9.600 8.650 9.2008.950 36.400
4T 16 13 14T 12 

12 

Nicolette Diprisco748
Head Over Heels

9.300 8.250 9.4509.375 36.375
13T 20T 5 4T 13 

13 

Paige Bachner493
PA Xquisite

9.125 9.125 9.3008.350 35.900
19 12 21 10T 14 

14 

Alexandra Cucich744
NJ Action Gymnastics

9.325 8.575 9.4258.450 35.775
12 17 20 6 15 

15 

Abigail Karolewski743
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.450 8.1008.800 35.650
13T 6T 14T 24 16 

16 

Mckenna Kissinger467
Frederick Gym

8.825 7.850 9.3009.500 35.475
24 22 2T 10T 17 

17 

Emma Dums648
VA Techniques

9.150 8.275 9.2258.800 35.450
18 18T 14T 13 18 

18 

Julia Marinari423
PA Spirit

9.200 8.750 8.8508.625 35.425
16T 15 19 20 19 

19 

Jordan Diamond419
PA CPG

8.900 8.275 8.3008.700 34.175
23 18T 17T 23 20 

20 

Tara Gologram519
PA Gymsport

8.925 8.250 8.6508.150 33.975
22 20T 22 21T 21 

21 

Samantha Henry503
ASAP

9.025 7.575 8.6508.700 33.950
20 23 17T 21T 22 

22 

Dominique Boothe795
VA Techniques

9.225 7.450 9.0507.750 33.475
15 24 23 18 23 

23 

Kaylin Knapsack663
NJ CHGA Gym

8.975 0.000 9.3500.000 18.325
21 25 24T 8T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sportsplex Gymnastics



2017 Region 7 Level 10 & 9 Championships
Meet Results
Apr 7-9, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 4/10/2017 3:00 PM

Women / 10 / Senior B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shealyn Luksik507
PA Xquisite

0.000 9.725 0.0000.000 9.725
25 1 24T 25 25 

25 
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Women / 10 / Senior C
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simone Banen707
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.375 9.675 9.7009.500 38.250
15 1 2T 2T 1 

1 

Haley Brechwald726
Capital Gymnastics

9.625 9.575 9.6509.350 38.200
5 2 7 4 2 

2 

Kaylee Quinn704
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.550 9.200 9.7259.575 38.050
7 8T 1 1 3 

3 

Ava Caravela700
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.500 9.000 9.7009.500 37.700
10T 12T 2T 2T 4T

4T

Nya Reed625
Capital Gymnastics

9.675 9.025 9.6259.375 37.700
4 11 5T 5 4T

4T

Josie Angeny421
Prestige

9.400 9.425 9.2759.425 37.525
13T 3 4 12 6 

6 

Deja Chambliss644
Richmond Olympiad

9.700 9.350 9.2259.225 37.500
3 6 11T 14T 7 

7 

Rachel Hornung495
Northstars

9.525 9.375 9.3009.225 37.425
8T 4T 11T 11 8 

8 

Ariana Castrence365
MD Unique Sports Aca

9.800 9.375 8.9758.775 36.925
1T 4T 21 20 9 

9 

Mariella Miele705
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.475 8.925 9.4258.975 36.800
12 14 16 8 10 

10 

Mackenzie Black457
PA United Sports

9.800 8.475 9.4009.000 36.675
1T 18 14T 9 11 

11 

Melissa Astarita722
NJ Action Gymnastics

9.500 8.450 9.4509.100 36.500
10T 19 13 7 12 

12 

Alexsis Rubio730
NJ Arena

9.600 8.375 9.2259.275 36.475
6 22 8T 14T 13 

13 

Stephanie Tripodi709
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.525 9.200 8.2509.375 36.350
8T 8T 5T 30 14 

14 

Sydney Wrighte518
MD Hill's

9.300 9.100 8.6759.000 36.075
16T 10 14T 26 15 

15 

Chelsea Baker721
Ace Gymnastics - NJ

8.850 8.700 8.9259.275 35.750
25 16 8T 22T 16 

16 

Hailey Lui398
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

8.650 9.275 9.5258.275 35.725
27 7 26T 6 17 

17 

Carleigh Stillwagon727
Head Over Heels

9.125 7.800 9.3758.900 35.200
21 29T 17* 10 18T

18T

Kiley Robatin440
ASAP

9.300 8.075 8.9258.900 35.200
16T 24 17* 22T 18T

18T

Rose Fanara642
Paragon  Gym - VA

8.950 8.650 9.2508.275 35.125
22T 17 26T 13 20 

20 

Alexis Tekin729
NJ TopFlight Gymnast

8.375 9.000 8.9508.625 34.950
29 12T 22 21 21 

21 

Katherine Mcgraw428
Centre Elite

8.875 8.425 8.5258.800 34.625
24 20T 20 28 22 

22 

Gina Martino395
PA Central Bucks

8.475 8.425 8.8508.600 34.350
28 20T 23 24 23 

23 

Jacie Vandezilver746
NJ Action Gymnastics

9.150 7.825 8.1009.250 34.325
19T 28 10 32 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / Senior C
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Ramunno728
NJ TopFlight Gymnast

9.175 7.800 9.0508.150 34.175
18 29T 28 17T 25T

25T

Sophia Polgar511
PA Northeast Gymnast

8.350 8.775 8.6008.450 34.175
30 15 24T 27 25T

25T

Summer Alpaugh514
Hanover Gymnastics

9.400 8.000 8.8257.900 34.125
13T 26 29 25 27 

27 

Taylor Cusick723
NJ Action Gymnastics

9.150 8.025 9.0507.850 34.075
19T 25 30 17T 28 

28 

Caitlin Kline368
PA Northeast Gymnast

8.950 7.850 8.4508.450 33.700
22T 27 24T 29 29 

29 

Anna Marie Haywood361
Northstars

8.825 7.625 8.0508.900 33.400
26 31 17T 33 30 

30 

Emily Wojcik386
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

0.000 8.300 9.2007.650 25.150
31T 23 31 16 31 

31 

Mackenzie Kennedy639
GMS Gym

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
31T 33T 32T 19 32 

32 

Lena Morant451
Silver Stars Bowie G

0.000 0.000 8.1500.000 8.150
31T 33T 32T 31 33 

33 

Cameron Hall638
GMS Gym

0.000 6.450 0.0000.000 6.450
31T 32 32T 34 34 

34 
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Women / 10 / Senior D
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Lukacs494
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.850 9.475 9.8259.625 38.775
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Natalie Wojcik478
Stallone

9.750 9.600 9.6009.700 38.650
2 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Taylor Lawson523
Parkette

9.500 9.525 9.6509.425 38.100
7 2T 3 2 3 

3 

Mikaela Meyer474
Frederick Gym

9.675 9.400 9.5509.375 38.000
3 5T 4 5 4 

4 

Hope Masiado403
PA Girls CO-OP Gymna

9.425 9.400 9.2509.300 37.375
9 5T 6 10 5 

5 

Delaney Garin623
Capital Gymnastics

8.950 9.525 9.2759.350 37.100
17T 2T 5 9 6 

6 

Maria Ramsey463
Docksiders Gym

9.550 9.050 9.6008.725 36.925
6 9T 13 3T 7 

7 

Ellie Beckman622
Capital Gymnastics

9.375 9.225 9.3008.825 36.725
10T 8 12 8 8 

8 

Hannah Baddick400
Frederick Gym

9.600 8.925 8.3259.225 36.075
4 11 7 20 9 

9 

Jacqueline Terpak407
Prestige

9.575 7.900 9.4259.150 36.050
5 21T 9 6 10T

10T

Tori Edwards637
GMS Gym

9.475 9.275 8.6258.675 36.050
8 7 15 19 10T

10T

Sara Bell504
Northstars

9.375 8.825 9.0008.700 35.900
10T 13 14 14T 12 

12 

Alison Grass635
Excalibur Gym

8.750 8.900 9.3758.650 35.675
23 12 16 7 13 

13 

Melissa Ginaldi470
PA Central Bucks

9.000 8.675 9.2008.550 35.425
14T 16 18 11 14 

14 

Emma Brown388
Skyline

9.125 7.950 9.0759.175 35.325
13 20 8 12T 15 

15 

Taylor Johnson522
Northstars

8.950 9.050 9.0758.000 35.075
17T 9T 20 12T 16 

16 

Molly Greenspan475
PA Gymolympic

8.900 8.800 8.7008.600 35.000
19T 14 17 17T 17 

17 

Lorianna Leynes454
ASAP

8.900 8.350 8.1759.125 34.550
19T 18 10 21 18 

18 

Morgan Durant664
NJ Will Moor Gymnast

8.900 7.900 8.7008.500 34.000
19T 21T 19 17T 19 

19 

Kelly Jackson435
MD Hill's

9.000 8.200 8.7757.700 33.675
14T 19 21 16 20 

20 

Ashleigh Turek851
World Class-VA

9.225 8.550 7.4507.525 32.750
12 17 22 22 21 

21 

Olivia Keim488
PA Girls CO-OP Gymna

8.900 8.775 9.0000.000 26.675
19T 15 23 14T 22 

22 

Hannah Straub402
Nittany

9.000 0.000 __.___8.925 17.925
14T 23 11 23 23 

23 
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Women / 10 / Senior E
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Barber619
Apollo Gym

9.650 9.625 9.5009.475 38.250
3 1 4T 6 1 

1 

Alonza Klopfer698
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.375 9.525 9.7009.550 38.150
8 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Ellen Wylie383
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.600 9.375 9.5259.500 38.000
5 6 3 4T 3 

3 

Belle Huang367
MD EGS Gymnastics

9.350 9.475 9.4509.600 37.875
9 4 1 7T 4 

4 

Abigail Fletcher345
ENA

9.700 9.150 9.5259.425 37.800
1 8 6 4T 5 

5 

Yolanda Nodarse711
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.000 9.400 9.5759.475 37.450
19 5 4T 2 6 

6 

Monica Servidio732
NJ Action Gymnastics

9.675 9.000 9.3759.150 37.200
2 11T 8 9 7 

7 

Madison Rennix460
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.150 8.600 9.5509.275 36.575
15T 15 7 3 8 

8 

Antonia Williams363
MD Hill's

9.450 9.525 9.1008.300 36.375
7 2T 19 15 9 

9 

Jessica Meakim417
PA Gymolympic

9.500 8.400 9.4508.975 36.325
6 17 11 7T 10 

10 

Skylar Gerner508
PA Berks

9.200 8.825 9.2758.900 36.200
12T 13 12T 12 11 

11 

Melinda Anselmo835
World Class-VA

9.200 9.025 9.1258.725 36.075
12T 10 14 14 12 

12 

Leah Eller450
MD Hill's

9.200 9.000 8.8009.000 36.000
12T 11T 10 16 13 

13 

Anna Mccarthy359
PA Gymsport

9.125 9.275 8.5009.025 35.925
17 7 9 19 14 

14 

Samantha Marion666
NJ US GYMNASTICS

9.625 8.025 9.3008.900 35.850
4 20 12T 11 15 

15 

Madison Ramper459
ASAP

9.300 8.550 9.3258.500 35.675
10 16 16T 10 16 

16 

Adeline Rieder346
PA United Sports

9.075 8.700 9.2008.600 35.575
18 14 15 13 17 

17 

Kelley Lubking640
Gym Quest Gym

9.150 9.125 8.3008.500 35.075
15T 9 16T 20 18 

18 

Kelsey Carter643
Richmond Olympiad

9.250 8.200 8.5758.325 34.350
11 18 18 18 19 

19 

Nkiru Garner484
PA CPG

8.825 7.400 8.6507.650 32.525
20T 21 20T 17 20 

20 

Sofia Bjalme509
Nittany

8.825 8.150 7.1507.650 31.775
20T 19 20T 21 21 

21 
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Women / 10 / Senior F
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Bridgens446
MD Hill's

9.775 9.650 9.6259.500 38.550
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ariana Orrego636
Excalibur Gym

9.500 9.600 9.4509.525 38.075
3 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Aryanna Anderson735
NJ TNT Elite

9.225 9.475 9.2259.150 37.075
5 6T 7T 8 3 

3 

Lauren Diggan447
Stallone

9.525 9.625 9.3758.500 37.025
2 2 15 4 4 

4 

Jessica Bastardi415
Centre Elite

8.950 9.500 9.1009.350 36.900
15 5 4 10 5 

5 

Danielle Liska701
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.075 9.275 9.2509.275 36.875
10T 11 5 6T 6 

6 

Rachel Kaplan496
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.200 9.375 9.5508.700 36.825
6T 9 11T 2 7T

7T

Samanta Javanbakht624
Capital Gymnastics

9.075 9.350 9.3259.075 36.825
10T 10 10 5 7T

7T

Olivia Norman630
Chantilly Academy

9.150 9.600 8.8259.125 36.700
8T 3T 9 14 9 

9 

Hope Nelson836
World Class-VA

9.000 8.725 9.2009.450 36.375
13T 15 3 9 10 

10 

Sophia Steinmeyer513
PA Berks

8.450 9.450 9.2509.150 36.300
20 8 7T 6T 11 

11 

Arden Hudson364
PA Central Bucks

9.250 8.900 9.0758.700 35.925
4 12 11T 11 12 

12 

Samantha Betz501
Frederick Gym

9.000 8.675 8.8508.450 34.975
13T 16 16 13 13 

13 

Sydney Chapman516
WV Gymniks

8.500 8.875 8.2009.250 34.825
19 13 6 16T 14T

14T

Gemma Trizzino394
PA Gymsport

8.850 8.825 8.9508.200 34.825
17 14 17 12 14T

14T

Megan Benzie647
VA Techniques

9.025 7.750 8.6758.650 34.100
12 20 14 15 16 

16 

Elena Lawson379
WV Gymniks

9.150 8.325 8.2008.175 33.850
8T 18 18 16T 17 

17 

Triniti Barron731
NJ Action Gymnastics

8.250 8.075 7.7258.700 32.750
21 19 11T 19 18 

18 

Juliann Terry424
PA Central Bucks

8.550 8.500 7.1506.750 30.950
18 17 20 20 19 

19 

Alexandra Lacey349
Stallone

8.925 0.000 8.1757.600 24.700
16 21T 19 18 20 

20 

Alexandra Fochler348
PA Xquisite

0.000 9.475 0.0000.000 9.475
22 6T 21T 21T 21 

21 

Megan Monfredi469
PA Xquisite

9.200 0.000 0.0000.000 9.200
6T 21T 21T 21T 22 

22 
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